FIBER INSTRUMENT SALES, INC.
161 Clear Road • Oriskany, NY 13424
Tel: 315.736.2206 • Fax: 315.736.2285
@FiberExperts
/FiberExperts
/FISTVonline
fiberinstrumentsales.com | info@fiberinstrumentsales.com | 1.800.5000.FIS (347)
Your Fiber-optic Information Source

• Improving existing interconnect systems
F1-8501S
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # TYPE STYLE HOUSING SLEEVE KEY WIDTH
F1-8501S Multimode 4 Metal Phos. Bronze 2.18mm
F1-8510 Multimode 2 Metal Phos. Bronze 2.18mm
F1-8520 SM / MM 2 Metal Zirconia 2.18mm
F1-8521S Singlemode - APC 4 Metal Zirconia 2.06mm
F1-8525 Singlemode - APC 2 Metal Zirconia 2.06mm